Godavari Foundation's

Godavari Institute of Management and Research Jalgaon

Time Table of First Internal Exam

MUBLAL (1 & 111 = Sem.) First Internal September 2016

Marks: 20 Date: 26/09/2016
Subject Subject
Date Day Time I year Il year
101 301
, 11.00 to 12.30
r, 27002016 Tuesday
h 102 302
01.30 to 03.00
103 303
_ 11.00 to 12.30
28.00.2016 Wednesday
104 304
01.30 to 03.00
105 30
| 11.00 to 12.30 >
20.09.2016 Thursday
106 306

01.30 to 03.00

( 107 307

11.00 to 12.30
30.09.2016 Friday

108 S
01.30 to 03.00
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Godavari Foundation's

Godavari Institute of Management and Research

Jalgaon.

Time Table of Second Internal Exam

M.B.A. (I & Il - Sem.) Second Internal Nov. 2016

Marks: 20 Date: 10/11/2016
© Subject Subject
e Date Day Time I year Il year
101 301
11.00 to 12.30
15.11.2016 Tuesday
102 302
01.30 to 03.00
103 303
11.00 to 12.30
16.11.2016 Wednesday
104 304
01.30 to 03.00
105 305
, C 11.00 to 12.30
- - 17.11.2016 Thursday
106 306
01.30 to 03.00
107
11.00 to 12.30 Sl
18.11.2016 Friday
108 =
01.30 to 03.00
Co-ordifiator
DIRECTOR
@0davari institute of Managemeng, |
™ Research, Jelgaon, — ‘

Al
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Time Table of Internal Exam

M.B.A. (Il & IV - Sem.) Internal March 2017

Marks: 40 Date: 24/03/2017
Subject Subject
Date Day Time I year Il ycar
201 401
11.00 to 12.30
29.03.2017 Wedncsday
202 402
01.30 to 03.00
203 403
11.00 to 12.30
30.03.2017 Thursday
204 404
01.30 to 03.00
205 407
11.00 to 12.30
31.03.2017 Friday
2006 408
01.30 to 03.00
207 40)
11.00 to 12.30 :
01.04.2017 Saturday
208
0130 10 03.00 e

()

Cosordinator
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